Benefits
• Single-phase 250 VAC
• Current range from 6 to 30 A
• Nanocrystalline core material
• Selection of Y capacitors combinations
• Compact and lightweight
• Operating temperature range from −25°C to +105°C
• UL, c-UL, and TÜV approved

EMI-RFI Filters
GTX Plastic Box Single-Phase Filters
Part Number System
GTX- 2 060- Y00
Series Phase Rated Current (A) Class Y Capacitors
GTX 2 = Single-phase 0x0 = x A
xx0 = xx A
Y00 = CY1: None, CY2: None
Y02 = CY1: None, CY2: 2,200 pF
Y03 = CY1: None, CY2: 3,300 pF
Y0X = CY1: None, CY2: 10,000 pF
Y22 = CY1: 2,200 pF, CY2: 2,200 pF
YXX = CY1: 10,000 pF, CY2: 10,000 pF
kmc@nt-rt.ru || https://kemet.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (7273)495-231

Temperature
Rise2 (K)
Maximum
Operating
Temperature
Range
Terminal
Type Approval Weight
(g)
GTX-2060-Y00 Single-phase AC250/DC560 6 0.01 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 123
GTX-2060-Y02 Single-phase AC250/DC560 6 0.50 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 123
GTX-2060-Y03 Single-phase AC250/DC560 6 0.75 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 124
GTX-2060-Y0X Single-phase AC250/DC560 6 2.30 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 125
GTX-2060-Y22 Single-phase AC250/DC560 6 1.00 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 125
GTX-2060-YXX Single-phase AC250/DC560 6 4.60 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 127
GTX-2100-Y00 Single-phase AC250/DC560 10 0.01 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 121
GTX-2100-Y02 Single-phase AC250/DC560 10 0.50 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 122
GTX-2100-Y03 Single-phase AC250/DC560 10 0.75 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 122
GTX-2100-Y0X Single-phase AC250/DC560 10 2.30 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 124
GTX-2100-Y22 Single-phase AC250/DC560 10 1.00 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 123
GTX-2100-YXX Single-phase AC250/DC560 10 4.60 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 126
GTX-2160-Y00 Single-phase AC250/DC560 16 0.01 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 125
GTX-2160-Y02 Single-phase AC250/DC560 16 0.50 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 126
GTX-2160-Y03 Single-phase AC250/DC560 16 0.75 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 127
GTX-2160-Y0X Single-phase AC250/DC560 16 2.30 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 128
GTX-2160-Y22 Single-phase AC250/DC560 16 1.00 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 128
GTX-2160-YXX Single-phase AC250/DC560 16 4.60 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 130
GTX-2200-Y00 Single-phase AC250/DC560 20 0.01 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 128
GTX-2200-Y02 Single-phase AC250/DC560 20 0.50 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 129
GTX-2200-Y03 Single-phase AC250/DC560 20 0.75 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 129
GTX-2200-Y0X Single-phase AC250/DC560 20 2.30 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 131
GTX-2200-Y22 Single-phase AC250/DC560 20 1.00 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 130
GTX-2200-YXX Single-phase AC250/DC560 20 4.60 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 133
GTX-2300-Y00 Single-phase AC250/DC560 30 0.01 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 127
GTX-2300-Y02 Single-phase AC250/DC560 30 0.50 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 128
GTX-2300-Y03 Single-phase AC250/DC560 30 0.75 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 129
GTX-2300-Y0X Single-phase AC250/DC560 30 2.30 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 130
GTX-2300-Y22 Single-phase AC250/DC560 30 1.00 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 130
GTX-2300-YXX Single-phase AC250/DC560 30 4.60 60 −25°C to +105°C Screw UL, c-UL, and TÜV 132
Part
Number Phase Rated
Voltage
Rated